
【KYC SpringRegatta 2023】
Class : WhiteSail

SERIES RACE 2023/3/18-19

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

6798 IRRESISTIBLE SUMMIT40KING 山田邦雄 2 2.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 8.0 1 KYC

2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 小南紀芳 5 5.0 1 1.0 5 5.0 3 3.0 14.0 2 的形

6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 4 4.0 6 6.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 15.0 3 KYC

126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 1 1.0 2 2.0 8 8.0 6 6.0 17.0 4 KYC

6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 3 3.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 OCS 13.0 21.0 5 姫路

6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 8 8.0 8 8.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 24.0 6 KYC

6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 7 7.0 5 5.0 9 9.0 7 7.0 28.0 7 KYC

199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 11 11.0 9 9.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 31.0 8 KYC

6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 6 6.0 10 10.0 10 10.0 8 8.0 34.0 9 KYC

6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 9 9.0 11 11.0 7 7.0 9 9.0 36.0 10 KYC

6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 12 12.0 7 7.0 11 11.0 10 10.0 40.0 11 KYC

6470 ZENZOUMARU5 XC45 舟元章 10 10.0 12 12.0 12 12.0 11 11.0 45.0 12 KYC

SailNo YachtName Type Home
Total

Owner Race 1 Race 3 Race 4Race 2
2023/3/18 2023/3/19



【KYC SpringRegatta 2023】

Race1 Start 2023/3/18 11:00:00 Course Length : 4.8  miles

Class:White Sail

FINISH ELAPSED Pos TCF byOrignal Pos DMMF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DHOWEWMS 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 11:55:53 0:55:53 9 55.80 1.0070 0:56:16 4 1 1 21 51.83 0.9799 0:54:46 KYC

2 6798 IRRESISTIBLE SUMMIT40KING 山田邦雄 11:49:38 0:49:38 2 73.20 1.1156 0:55:22 1 1 15 71.71 1.1068 0:54:56 KYC

3 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 11:54:55 0:54:55 7 56.68 1.0129 0:55:38 3 1 18 55.19 1.0029 0:55:05 姫路

4 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 11:48:39 0:48:39 1 77.24 1.1389 0:55:24 2 1 7 76.92 1.1370 0:55:19 KYC

5 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 小南紀芳 11:56:24 0:56:24 10 56.40 1.0110 0:57:01 7 28 53.24 0.9897 0:55:49 的形

6 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 11:54:39 0:54:39 6 60.80 1.0397 0:56:49 6 1 10 60.18 1.0358 0:56:36 KYC

7 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 11:55:26 0:55:26 8 58.00 1.0216 0:56:38 5 1 4 58.11 1.0223 0:56:40 KYC

8 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 11:54:34 0:54:34 5 63.14 1.0546 0:57:33 8 1 13 62.11 1.0481 0:57:11 KYC

9 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 11:54:11 0:54:11 4 70.25 1.0982 0:59:30 9 1 1 20 65.39 1.0686 0:57:54 KYC

10 6470 ZENZOUMARU5 XC45 舟元章 11:56:31 0:56:31 11 66.00 1.0724 1:00:37 11 1 1 1 1 1 11 60.09 1.0352 0:58:30 KYC

11 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 11:52:40 0:52:40 3 77.59 1.1409 1:00:05 10 1 8 77.11 1.1381 0:59:56 KYC

12 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 12:02:15 1:02:15 12 56.85 1.0140 1:03:07 12 1 1 27 52.69 0.9859 1:01:22 KYC

Race2 Start 2023/3/18 12:25:00 Course Length : 4.6  miles

Class:White Sail

FINISH ELAPSED Pos TCF byOrignal Pos DMMF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DHOWEWMS 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 小南紀芳 13:16:11 0:51:11 4 56.40 1.0110 0:51:45 1 28 53.24 0.9897 0:50:39 的形

2 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 13:18:07 0:53:07 7 55.80 1.0070 0:53:29 3 1 1 21 51.83 0.9799 0:52:03 KYC

3 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 13:17:11 0:52:11 5 56.68 1.0129 0:52:51 2 1 18 55.19 1.0029 0:52:20 姫路

4 6798 IRRESISTIBLE SUMMIT40KING 山田邦雄 13:13:17 0:48:17 2 73.20 1.1156 0:53:52 4 1 15 71.71 1.1068 0:53:26 KYC

5 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 13:18:09 0:53:09 8 58.00 1.0216 0:54:18 5 1 4 58.11 1.0223 0:54:20 KYC

6 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 13:12:55 0:47:55 1 77.24 1.1389 0:54:34 6 1 7 76.92 1.1370 0:54:29 KYC

7 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 13:20:23 0:55:23 10 56.85 1.0140 0:56:10 9 1 1 27 52.69 0.9859 0:54:36 KYC

8 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 13:17:27 0:52:27 6 63.14 1.0546 0:55:19 7 1 13 62.11 1.0481 0:54:58 KYC

9 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 13:13:42 0:48:42 3 77.59 1.1409 0:55:34 8 1 8 77.11 1.1381 0:55:26 KYC

10 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 13:20:36 0:55:36 11 60.80 1.0397 0:57:48 10 1 10 60.18 1.0358 0:57:35 KYC

11 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 13:19:06 0:54:06 9 70.25 1.0982 0:59:25 11 1 1 20 65.39 1.0686 0:57:49 KYC

12 6470 ZENZOUMARU5 XC45 舟元章 13:21:55 0:56:55 12 66.00 1.0724 1:01:02 12 1 1 1 1 1 11 60.09 1.0352 0:58:55 KYC
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【KYC SpringRegatta 2023】

Race3 Start 2023/3/19 11:15:00 Course Length : 4.6  miles

Class:White Sail

FINISH ELAPSED Pos TCF byOrignal Pos DMMF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DHOWEWMS 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 6798 IRRESISTIBLE SUMMIT40KING 山田邦雄 12:10:04 0:55:04 1 73.20 1.1156 1:01:26 1 1 15 71.71 1.1068 1:00:57 KYC

2 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 12:16:33 1:01:33 6 56.68 1.0129 1:02:21 2 1 18 55.19 1.0029 1:01:44 姫路

3 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 12:10:52 0:55:52 2 77.24 1.1389 1:03:38 3 1 7 76.92 1.1370 1:03:31 KYC

4 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 12:15:50 1:00:50 4 63.14 1.0546 1:04:09 4 1 13 62.11 1.0481 1:03:46 KYC

5 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 小南紀芳 12:20:13 1:05:13 9 56.40 1.0110 1:05:56 6 28 53.24 0.9897 1:04:33 的形

6 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 12:12:05 0:57:05 3 77.59 1.1409 1:05:08 5 1 8 77.11 1.1381 1:04:58 KYC

7 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 12:16:15 1:01:15 5 70.25 1.0982 1:07:16 8 1 1 20 65.39 1.0686 1:05:27 KYC

8 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 12:22:32 1:07:32 10 55.80 1.0070 1:08:00 10 1 1 21 51.83 0.9799 1:06:11 KYC

9 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 12:20:12 1:05:12 8 58.00 1.0216 1:06:36 7 1 4 58.11 1.0223 1:06:39 KYC

10 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 12:19:42 1:04:42 7 60.80 1.0397 1:07:16 9 1 10 60.18 1.0358 1:07:01 KYC

11 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 12:23:56 1:08:56 11 56.85 1.0140 1:09:54 11 1 1 27 52.69 0.9859 1:07:58 KYC

12 6470 ZENZOUMARU5 XC45 舟元章 12:24:24 1:09:24 12 66.00 1.0724 1:14:25 12 1 1 1 1 1 11 60.09 1.0352 1:11:51 KYC

Race4 Start 2023/3/19 12:50:00 Course Length : 5.0  miles

Class:White Sail

FINISH ELAPSED Pos TCF byOrignal Pos DMMF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DHOWEWMS 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 6798 IRRESISTIBLE SUMMIT40KING 山田邦雄 13:45:19 0:55:19 1 73.20 1.1156 1:01:43 1 1 15 71.71 1.1068 1:01:13 KYC

2 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 13:46:36 0:56:36 2 77.24 1.1389 1:04:28 2 1 7 76.92 1.1370 1:04:21 KYC

3 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR31 小南紀芳 13:55:25 1:05:25 7 56.40 1.0110 1:06:08 3 28 53.24 0.9897 1:04:45 的形

4 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 13:52:53 1:02:53 4 63.14 1.0546 1:06:19 4 1 13 62.11 1.0481 1:05:54 KYC

5 199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤崇 13:48:29 0:58:29 3 77.59 1.1409 1:06:43 5 1 8 77.11 1.1381 1:06:34 KYC

6 126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 13:57:59 1:07:59 9 55.80 1.0070 1:08:28 8 1 1 21 51.83 0.9799 1:06:37 KYC

7 6915 KAULA GS34 川谷芳朗 13:55:40 1:05:40 8 58.00 1.0216 1:07:05 6 1 4 58.11 1.0223 1:07:08 KYC

8 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 13:54:54 1:04:54 6 60.80 1.0397 1:07:29 7 1 10 60.18 1.0358 1:07:13 KYC

9 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 13:54:43 1:04:43 5 70.25 1.0982 1:11:04 9 1 1 20 65.39 1.0686 1:09:09 KYC

10 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31FESTA 中野誠 14:01:20 1:11:20 10 56.85 1.0140 1:12:20 10 1 1 27 52.69 0.9859 1:10:20 KYC

11 6470 ZENZOUMARU5 XC45 舟元章 14:02:18 1:12:18 11 66.00 1.0724 1:17:32 11 1 1 1 1 1 11 60.09 1.0352 1:14:51 KYC

OCS 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 MKⅡ 藤井速人 ######## 56.68 1.0129 ####### 1 18 55.19 1.0029 ###### 姫路
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